
 2016-2017 Nichols Lawson Basketball Schedule 

Date Day Opponent Location 7/8 G    7/8B 

27-Oct Thursday Alexander City HOME 5:00 6:15 

1-Nov Tuesday  Pell City HOME 5:00 6:15 

7-Nov Monday Oxford HOME 5:00 6:15 

10-Nov Thursday Munford AWAY 5:00 6:15 

14-Nov Monday Childersburg HOME 5:00 6:15 

15-Nov Tuesday Talladega AWAY 5:00 6:15 

17-Nov Thursday Clay-Central AWAY    5:00    6:15 

    28-

Nov 
Monday 

Talladega County- Central 
HOME 

   5:00    6:15 

1-Dec Thursday Munford HOME 5:00 6:15 

3-Dec Saturday Talladega County- Central AWAY 12:00 1:00 

5-Dec Monday Pell City AWAY 5:00    6:15 

8-Dec Thursday Clay-Central HOME 5:00 6:15 

12-Dec Monday  Talladega HOME 5:00 6:15 

15-Dec Thursday Alexander City AWAY 5:00 6:15 

16,17-

Dec   

Friday, 

Saturday 
Oxford Invitational AWAY 

       TBA 

5-Jan  Thursday Childersburg AWAY 5:00 6:15 


